
The Original      Since 1985      Vale do Lobo BITES
BY THE BEACH

Crispy Panko Prawns  €15.00

Calamari with Tartar sauce €13.00

Nachos with Cheese: Perfect to Share
Served with Tomato Salsa & Sour Cream

€13.00

Salt & Pepper Shredded Crispy Chicken  €11.00

Chicken Wings with BBQ sauce €11.00

Vegetable Spring Rolls  €10.50

Mozzarella Sticks €10.50

Chicken Bites €12.00

WRAPS 
Tuna & Mayo Lettuce & tomato 

Chicken, Bacon & Avocado Mayo & lettuce

Chicken Caesar Bacon, lettuce, parmesan shaving & caesar dressing

Salt & Pepper Shredded Crispy Chicken Lettuce & lemonmayo

Vegetarian    Mixed peppers, avocado, spicy tomato chutney & mixed leaves

CIABATAS 
Ham & Cheese Lettuce & tomato €8.50

Chicken, Bacon & Avocado Mayo & lettuce €11.50

Tuna Mayo Lettuce & tomato €10.50

TACOS 3 units served with Tomato Salsa & Sour Cream

€16.50

Salmon Ceviche €21.50

Spicy Bean 

SHARING BITES 

SIDES
Sweet Potato Fries €6.00

French Fries €5.00

DIPS
Lemon & Garlic Mayo

Sweet Chilli

 Tomato Salsa

Guacamole

Sour Cream

€1.50

€1.50

€2.50

€3.00

€2.50

Follow us on Social Media
Share with us your favourite moments

@beachbar_vdl

All tips go directly to our Staff

Praça Vale do Lobo

www.beachbarvaledolobo.com | info@beachbarvaledolobo.com 

+351 289 398 235 |   +351 910 972 030

VAT included at current rate. Service not included. Unfortunately we do not accept American Express.

*Some dishes may contain nuts.

Supportamos 

The best flavours with your feet in the sand & a cocktail in your hand!

(Served with fries)

€15.50

€17.00

€15.50

€16.00

€16.00
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